The new KHTM series housing is a stylish and functional camera enclosures, with a design focus of simplifying
installations.  The new side entry design of the KHTM allows total access to all sides of the camera, with the help of the
hinged mounting tray.  A camera and lens can be entirely installed, adjusted, and tested without shifting the position of
the housing.  After the camera is set up, the lid is simply closed and the adjustments are uninterrupted.
The signature look of the KHTM incorporates many features such as a flexible-mounting track, allowing this housing to
fit any mount regardless of its hole patterns.  Optional features include a sunshield, and a factory installed heater and
blower option.
The KHTM housing is constructed of die-cast and extruded aluminum with a two-tone gray epoxy powder coating,
making it attractive, durable, as well as corrosion resistant.  Weather and dust proof are accomplished with durable
neoprene gaskets making the housing suitable for all indoor and outdoor applications.
These housings can accommodate 1/2" and 1/3" cameras with fixed and varifocal lenses.
• Signature Ultrak® contempory design
• Die-cast and extruded aluminum construction
• Total access design allows easy access to camera from
all sides
• Integrated “Flex mount” adjustable mounting track
• 3/4", 1/2" and 1/4" cable entry glands (PG21, PG13.5, and
PG9)
• Sunshield option
• Indoor and outdoor installations
• Epoxy powder coated for corrosion resistance
• Dust-proof, IP66 weatherproof rating
• Pre-assembled heater and blower models available
• 2 year limited warranty
• Dual positive locking clamps
• Reversible camera mounting tray to elevate low profile
cameras
• Cost effective
KHTM1200 Series
MEDIUM ENVIRONMENTAL HOUSING
Mount Sold Separately
Mount Sold Separately
(KHTM1201)
(KHTM1200)
MODELS
KHTM1200 Enclosure, 15" front to rear length, top
access, indoor/outdoor for 1/2" and 1/3" CCD
cameras with fixed focal length lenses
KHTM1201 Same as KHTM except supplied with
sunshield
KHTM12N2 Same as KHTM except supplied with
sunshield and 24VAC heater (20 watt)
KHTM12N3 Same as KHTM1200 except supplied with
sunshield and 24VAC heater (20 watt) and 24VAC
blower
KHTM12WM Same as KHTM1200 except supplied with
MHW13THG wall mounts
MECHANICAL
Camera Mounting Reversible slotted camera sled
Max Camera Size
KHTM1200 3.1W x 3.2H x 11.4L in. (78 x 82 x 290mm)
KHTM12N2/N3 3.1W x 3.2H x 9L in. (78 x 82 x 230mm)
Viewing Area:
KHTM12 2.9 x 2.4 in. (73 x 61mm)
Viewing Window
KHTM12 Clear 1/8" double density glass
Cable Entry 3 glands, PG9, PG16, PG21
Dimensions See drawings
Weight:
KHTM1200 4.2 lbs (1.90kg)
GENERAL
Construction Extruded and die-cast aluminum
Finish Ultrak® grey two tone, epoxy powder coating
Environmental IP66 rated
OPTIONS
KHTM12SS Sunshield for KHTM12
KHTMBKN1 Blower kit for KHTM12
KHTMHKN1 Heater, thermostat controlled kit for
KHTM1200, 24VAC (20 watt)
KHTMHKN2 Heater and blower, thermostat controlled
heater and blower kit for KHTM1200, 24VAC
HEATER SPECIFICATIONS
Power Supply 24VAC
Power Consumption 20W
Heater On t < 5 +/-3
t < 41 +/-5
Heater Off t > 15 +/-3
t > 59 +/-5
BLOWER SPECIFICATIONS
Power Supply 24VAC
Power Consumption 3.4w
Blower On t > 35 +/-3
t > 95 +/-3
Blower Off t < 20 +/-3
t < 68 +/-5
KHTM1200 Series
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
FORM 7014  REV. 07/14/03 ©Ultrak® is a registered trademark of Ultrak, Inc. 2003.
RECOMMENDED MOUNTS
MHC21SHG Ceiling “J” mount, enclosure, 21”H, 30 lbs
(13.5kg) max, Ultrak® Grey
MHW13THG Wall mount, enclosure 13” L, 30 lbs (13.5kg)
max, internal cable channel, Ultrak® Grey
Ultrak Worldwide Support Center:
1305 Waters Ridge Drive
Lewisville, TX    75057
(800) 796-2288   (972) 353-6500
Fax (972) 353-6670
Conversion: 1" = 25.4mm
Measurement conversions are approximate
Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
5.8" (148 mm)
2.9" (73 mm)
4.
6"
 (
11
8
m
m
)
2.
4"
 (
61
 m
m
)
16.0" (406 mm)
12.0" (305 mm)
15.6" (397 mm)
End View
Side View
Bottom View